

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Add	dress)				
(Add	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: R.A. SiSO WIU-35834					

Office Use Only



000285521800

05/16/16--01023--003 **125.00

TORETARY OF STATE

MAY 2 7 2016

SWEREN



May 17, 2016

SONDRA BURGOYNE 4600 TOUCHTON ROAD E. BLDG 100,STE 501 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32246

SUBJECT: LAKE MARY OWNER LLC

Ref. Number: W16000035834

We have received your document for LAKE MARY OWNER LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 316A00010440

COVER LETTER

	istration Section ision of Corporations					
cupiecy.	Lake Mary Owner LLC					
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company					
	"Application by Foreign Lim d check are submitted to regis					
Please return	all correspondence concerning	ng this matter to the	following:			
	Sondra Burgoyne					
		N	ame of Person			
	Parkway Properties Inc	Parkway Properties Inc				
		Fi	rm/Company			
	4600 Touchton Rd. E B	ldg 100 Suite 501				
		····	Address			
	Jacksonville, Florida 32	246				
		City/S	tate and Zip Code			
	sburgoyne@pky.com					
	E-mail	address: (to be used	i for future annual	report not	ification)	
For further in	formation concerning this ma	tter, please call:				
Sondra Burgoyne		904 at (999-31	94		
	Name of Contac	t Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
Div Reg P.O	ision of Corporations istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	of Corporations ion Section uilding centive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
	_	unt:).00 Filing Fee & cate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cert of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTIIORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (USDRID, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Lake Mary Owner LLC	i	
	ign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC	" or "[.].(")
If name unavailable, enter al	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florada. The alterna	ilo name must include "Limited
laahility Company,""1lC;" 2. DE	or"JJ.C.")	
	of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if appli	cable)
Upon qualification		
	(Date first transacted husiness in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penulty liability)	
390 N Orange Avenue	Suite 2400	
Orlando, FL 32801		
	(Street Address of Principal Office)	
6. 4600 Touchton Rd. E B	11dg 100 Suite 50!	
Jacksonville, Florida 32	2246	200
	(Mailing Address)	
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bux <u>NOT</u> ucceptable)	Services Services
Name:	CT Corporation System	25 P
Office Address:	1201 South Pine Island Road	P P
	Plantation , Florida 33324	# #
Registered agent's accept	(City) (Zip cou	<u> </u>
Having been named as rej designated in this application to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limites ilon, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my to my position as registered agent.	in this capacity. I further agre
	Michele Holden, Asst	Secretary
((Registered agent's signature)	- Decrease /
8. The name, title or care	city and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:	
John Kosciulek, VP of Ma	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
4600 Touchton Rd. E Bld	g 100 Sulte 501	Marine The company of
Jacksonville, Florida 3224	6 .	
9. Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official has of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translate in the certificate is in a foreign language, a translate in the certificate is in a foreign language.	iving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under out
This document is executed ubmitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in	at any false information s.817.155, F.S.
	John Kosciulek	
	lyped or printed name of signee	-

Delaware

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LAKE MARY OWNER LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE ELEVENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2016.

at corn delaware gov/aut

Authentication: 202297477

Date: 05-11-16